

AS LEVEL	TOTAL	% PASS	% PASS CUMULATIVE
a	123	34.84%	34.84%
b	95	26.91%	61.75%
c	70	19.83%	81.58%
d	48	13.60%	95.18%
e	14	3.97%	99.15%
U	3	0.85%	100.00%
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>353</b>	<b>100.00%</b>	

	TOTAL	% PASS	% PASS CUMULATIVE
A*	16	8.47%	8.47%
A	34	17.99%	26.46%
B	44	23.28%	49.74%
C	53	28.04%	77.78%
D	35	18.52%	96.30%
E	7	3.70%	100.00%
U	0	0.00%	100%
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>189</b>	<b>100.00%</b>	

November 2020 Component Marks Report for Centre ZW003																
Syllabus	Syllabus name	A LEVEL								AS LEVEL						
		A*	A	B	C	D	E	U	TOTAL	a	b	c	d	e	U	TOTAL
9706	ACCOUNTING	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	6	6	1	1	0	0	0	8
9704	ART AND DESIGN	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	4
9700	BIOLOGY	0	2	3	6	2	0	0	13	17	9	4	6	0	0	36
9701	CHEMISTRY	5	3	6	5	6	3	0	28	21	12	7	3	1	0	44
	COMPUTER SCIENCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	1	0	0	5
9093	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	1	2	6	7	5	0	0	21	20	28	21	11	7	1	88
9716	FRENCH	0	3	0	3	1	0	0	7							0
8682	FRENCH LANGUAGE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	4
9696	GEOGRAPHY	2	2	3	3	1	0	0	11	10	7	7	3	0	0	27
9389	HISTORY	3	0	2	2	1	1	0	9	2	3	2	2	1	0	10
9626	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	4							0
9695	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH	1	7	6	2	0	0	0	16	7	5	5	2	0	0	19
9709	MATHEMATICS	1	10	10	14	8	3	0	46	21	18	14	10	4	2	69
9396	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
9702	PHYSICS	1	3	3	10	9	0	0	26	16	7	3	8	1	0	35
9694	THINKING SKILLS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	3
		16	34	44	53	35	7	0	189	123	95	70	48	14	3	353